35571

TROFEO EN VIDRIO 260X220X10 BASE H 19
Collection: MJTO - Typology: TROFEI - Material: VETRO

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

1,911 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 1 pcs

260 mm

50 mm

240 mm

MASTER CARTON

11,500 Kg
4 pcs

360 mm
340 mm
340 mm



